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Point : _

William Du

Sébastien Charron

Daniel Bouffard

Christian Pelletier

Michel Thibault

Pascal Julien

Jean-Sébastien Bélanger

Hugo Ouellet

Jean-Francois Lévesque

André Thibault

Maxim St-Laurent

Jeff Bertrand
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0

1B

Lanceur

Jean-Sébastien Bélanger

Jean-Frangois Lévesque

Sébastien Charron

0

0
0
0
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oRTV Point:  [IINGIN

Joueurs AB 1B 2B 3B CcC RAB BB OPT SSE SAC ATT PC PP
Alexandre Bouchard
Alexis Giroux

Jeff Légaré

Mathieu Laplante
Mickaél Bouchard
Philippe Bédard
Sébastien Roy
Simon Villeneuve
Steven Tremblay
Yan Laplante
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Lanceur ML CS PM PnM BB RAB \' D N
Steven Tremblay
Alexis Giroux
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Point:

Joueurs

Alexandre Bélanger

Marc Morin

Mathieu Wagner

Guillaume Morin

Alex B.

Frédérick Paquet

Maxime Brochu

André Caouette

Jean-Philippe Drouin

Samuel Drouin

Keven Lachance
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OPT

SSE

Lanceur

Keven Lachance

Mathieu Wagner

0
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ATT
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SAND CAMELS L w—
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Maxime Couturier

Alexis Ouellet-Hotte

Raphael Lapointe

Charles Trudel

Jean-Philippe Pedneault

Alexandre Leblond-Couture

Frangois Vachon

Jonathan Voyer

Nicolas Massicotte

0

0
0
0

Lanceur

Charles Trudel

Nicolas Massicotte

Jean-Krystofe Lavoie

0

0
0
0

ZPORTIV

MICRO LOGIC

METRO

SAND CAMELS
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